:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8937724

Apr 25, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 279,303 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1335616 - 0.018275551 ETH®
57.67 USD

2 1335617 - 0.018325752 ETH®
57.83 USD

3 1335618 - 0.018283421 ETH®
57.69 USD

4 1335619 - 0.018314626 ETH®
57.79 USD

S 1335620 - 0.018253423 ETH®
57.60 USD

6 1335621 - 0.018333868 ETH®
57.85 USD

7 1335622 - 0.018360980 ETH®
57.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8937724
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/279303
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335616
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335617
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335618
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335619
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335620
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335621
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335622

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1335623

1335624

1335625

1335626

1335627

1335628

1335629

1335630

1335631

Validator Id

647562

Amount

- 0.018322479
57.82 USD

- 0.018293287
57.72 USD

- 0.018240539
57.56 USD

- 0.018243537
57.57 USD

- 0.018272417
57.66 USD

- 0.018293021
57.72 USD

- 0.018295907
57.73 USD

- 0.018286305
57.70 USD

- 0.018289963
57.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.044275219
139.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335623
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335624
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335625
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335626
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335627
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335628
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335629
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335630
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1335631
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/647562

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



