

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 15:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8937724</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 25, 2024 · 20:25 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>279,303</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1335616</u>	- 0.018275551 ETH ⊘ 57.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1335617</u>	- 0.018325752 ETH ↔ 57.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1335618</u>	- 0.018283421 ETH ↔ 57.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1335619</u>	- 0.018314626 ETH ⊘ 57.79 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1335620</u>	- 0.018253423 ETH ↔ 57.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1335621</u>	- 0.018333868 ETH ⊘ 57.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1335622</u>	- 0.018360980 ETH ⊘ 57.94 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1335623</u>	- 0.018322479 ETH ⊘ 57.82 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1335624</u>	- 0.018293287 ETH ⊘ 57.72 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1335625</u>	- 0.018240539 ETH ⊘ 57.56 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1335626</u>	- 0.018243537 ETH ⊘ 57.57 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1335627</u>	- 0.018272417 ETH ⊘ 57.66 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1335628</u>	- 0.018293021 ETH ② 57.72 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1335629</u>	- 0.018295907 ETH ② 57.73 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1335630</u>	- 0.018286305 ETH ⊘ 57.70 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1335631</u>	- 0.018289963 ETH ⊘ 57.71 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u> <u>647562</u>

+ 0.044275219 ETH ↔ 139.72 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.